
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, 309 & Under, Handicapped

HOWELL, MI1 Leineke Andrew   \ Funke Kenny 10 1,595
MILAN, MI2 Chidester Anson M.  \ Chidester Julian F. 13 1,413
Gregory, MI3 Vasas Katlynn   \ Buczkowski Easton 9 1,397
MILAN, MI4 Risner Benjamin A.  \ Trim Sophia J. 13 1,389
Whitmore Lake, MI5 Risner Jack R.  \ Lippard-Miley Kolt  5 1,378
SOUTH LYON, MI6 Lippard Kooper   \ Cullers Colin J. 7 1,369
WHITMORE LAKE, MI7 Martyka Natalie   \ Szegda Izabella M. 11 1,347
Gregory, MI8 Vasas Jerry J.  \ Vasas Preston S. 9 1,346
SOUTH LYON, MI9 Crenshaw Elena S.  \ Crenshaw Elizabeth  

M.
7 1,342

HOWELL, MI10 Flemmer Jace W.  \ Kimball Joel 10 1,322
Ann Arbor, MI11 Trim Sophia J.  \ White Londyn L. 1 1,317
BRIGHTON, MI12 Moultry Aria M.  \ Moultry Riley A. 6 1,259
PINCKNEY, MI13 Sandecki Shaun S.  \ Lock Logan 2 1,194
SOUTH LYON, MI14 Schwab Bradley   \ Smiley Lillian R. 8 910

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 310 & Up, Handicapped

Whitmore Lake, MI1 Alexander Jackson D.  \ Risner Benjamin 
A.

5 1,525

BRIGHTON, MI2 Alexander Jackson D.  \ Risner Jack R. 4 1,491
BELLEVILLE, MI3 Wiedling Greyson   \ Stiltner Robert  14 1,474
Whitmore Lake, MI4 Martyka Danielle C.  \ Smith Benton 12 1,447
SOUTH LYON, MI5 Smith Jack Q.  \ Smith Benton 8 1,407
Whitmore Lake, MI6 Willim Grant J.  \ Willim Avery M. 12 1,316
WHITMORE LAKE, MI7 Martyka Joseph E.  \ Ascencio George T. 11 1,314

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Female 139 & Under, Handicapped

MILAN, MI1 Trim Sophia J. 13 767
BRIGHTON, MI2 Moultry Aria M. 6 704
WHITMORE LAKE, MI3 Martyka Natalie 11 693
WHITMORE LAKE, MI4 Szegda Izabella M. 11 691
SOUTH LYON, MI5 Crenshaw Elena S. 7 688
Gregory, MI6 Vasas Katlynn 9 660
Ann Arbor, MI7 White Londyn L. 1 654
SOUTH LYON, MI8 Crenshaw Elizabeth M. 7 631

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Female 140 & Up, Handicapped

Whitmore Lake, MI1 Martyka Danielle C. 12 843
Whitmore Lake, MI2 Willim Avery M. 12 637
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Male 154 & Under, Handicapped

BELLEVILLE, MI1 Stiltner Robert  14 859
MILAN, MI2 Chidester Anson M. 13 756
PINCKNEY, MI3 Lock Logan 2 727
Whitmore Lake, MI4 Lippard-Miley Kolt  5 726
SOUTH LYON, MI5 Cullers Colin J. 7 725
HOWELL, MI6 Kimball Joel 10 724
MILAN, MI7 Chidester Julian F. 13 719
HOWELL, MI8 Leineke Andrew 10 709
Gregory, MI9 Vasas Jerry J. 9 681
BRIGHTON, MI10 Moultry Riley A. 6 674
HOWELL, MI11 Flemmer Jace W. 10 662
SOUTH LYON, MI12 Lippard Kooper  7 658
HOWELL, MI13 Funke Kenny 10 624
Gregory, MI14 Buczkowski Easton 9 589

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Male 155 & Up, Handicapped

Whitmore Lake, MI1 Risner Benjamin A. 5 818
Whitmore Lake, MI2 Alexander Jackson D. 5 804
Whitmore Lake, MI3 Risner Jack R. 5 802
WHITMORE LAKE, MI4 Ascencio George T. 11 729
SOUTH LYON, MI5 Schwab Bradley 8 705
Whitmore Lake, MI6 Willim Grant J. 12 674
Whitmore Lake, MI6 Smith Benton 12 674
SOUTH LYON, MI8 Smith Jack Q. 8 670
PINCKNEY, MI9 Sandecki Shaun S. 2 665
BELLEVILLE, MI10 Wiedling Greyson 14 656
Gregory, MI11 Vasas Preston S. 9 642
WHITMORE LAKE, MI12 Martyka Joseph E. 11 588

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Female 139 & Under, Handicapped

Ann Arbor, MI1 Trim Sophia J. 1 1,472
Gregory, MI2 Vasas Katlynn 9 1,407
WHITMORE LAKE, MI3 Martyka Natalie 11 1,383
SOUTH LYON, MI4 Crenshaw Elena S. 7 1,378
WHITMORE LAKE, MI5 Szegda Izabella M. 11 1,348
BRIGHTON, MI6 Moultry Aria M. 6 1,346
Ann Arbor, MI7 White Londyn L. 1 1,295
SOUTH LYON, MI8 Crenshaw Elizabeth M. 7 1,283

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Female 140 & Up, Handicapped

Whitmore Lake, MI1 Martyka Danielle C. 12 1,626
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Female 140 & Up, Handicapped

Whitmore Lake, MI2 Willim Avery M. 12 1,261

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Make 154 & Under, Handicapped

BELLEVILLE, MI1 Stiltner Robert  14 1,659
HOWELL, MI2 Leineke Andrew 10 1,518
MILAN, MI3 Chidester Anson M. 13 1,482
Whitmore Lake, MI4 Lippard-Miley Kolt  5 1,431
SOUTH LYON, MI5 Cullers Colin J. 7 1,428
HOWELL, MI6 Funke Kenny 10 1,410
MILAN, MI7 Chidester Julian F. 13 1,406
HOWELL, MI8 Kimball Joel 10 1,381
Gregory, MI9 Vasas Jerry J. 9 1,366
HOWELL, MI10 Flemmer Jace W. 10 1,327
SOUTH LYON, MI11 Lippard Kooper  7 1,324
BRIGHTON, MI12 Moultry Riley A. 6 1,291
PINCKNEY, MI13 Lock Logan 2 1,251
Gregory, MI14 Buczkowski Easton 9 1,239

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Male 155 & Up, Handicapped

Whitmore Lake, MI1 Risner Benjamin A. 5 1,588
BRIGHTON, MI2 Alexander Jackson D. 4 1,568
Whitmore Lake, MI3 Risner Jack R. 5 1,529
SOUTH LYON, MI4 Smith Jack Q. 8 1,423
WHITMORE LAKE, MI5 Ascencio George T. 11 1,409
Whitmore Lake, MI6 Willim Grant J. 12 1,366
SOUTH LYON, MI7 Schwab Bradley 8 1,343
SOUTH LYON, MI8 Smith Benton 8 1,338
PINCKNEY, MI9 Sandecki Shaun S. 2 1,335
BELLEVILLE, MI10 Wiedling Greyson 14 1,330
Gregory, MI11 Vasas Preston S. 9 1,303
WHITMORE LAKE, MI12 Martyka Joseph E. 11 1,222
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